
T3 Ligue 2018 - Annecy
3 mars 2018 - Qualifications -

M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis
FERON Patrick

CCA
100 100 100 1 6 3 3,370 8,333 300 89

POIROT Thomas

BCRP
100 50 78 3 2 1 0,826 1,315 228 276

THIVOLLE Jean-Louis

BCRP
76 87 12 4 0 0 0,583 0,870 175 300

BLONDOT Yves

AAB
27 100 100 2 4 2 0,856 1,282 227 265

M3 M4 M5 M6 M1 M2

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis
GOUTALOY Sylvain

CCA
100 100 100 1 6 3 1,886 3,225 300 159

PEDROTTI Lionel

BCRP
62 35 100 3 2 1 0,794 2,083 197 248

LHERMINIER Thierry

CAB
100 100 93 2 4 2 1,268 1,612 293 231

POCHON Jacques

BCRP
31 69 48 4 0 0 0,493 0,690 148 300

M3 M4 M1 M2 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis

Poule 1
Totaux

Poule 2
Totaux

Poule 3
Totaux
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DANANCIER Dominique

CCA
100 100 100 1 6 3 2,521 4,347 300 119

DOMINICI Albert

BCSG
100 60 100 2 4 2 1,293 4,347 260 201

ELION Maurice

AAB
78 100 36 3 2 1 0,807 1,538 214 265

GHESQUIER Franck

AAB
23 65 23 4 0 0 0,370 0,650 111 300

M3 M4 M2 M1 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis
BAIZET Christian

BCRP
100 100 100 1 6 3 1,986 2,500 300 151

VAN DER HEYDEN John

BCRP
100 40 100 2 4 2 1,194 2,083 240 201

BECCHIA Claude

AAB
53 100 48 3 2 1 0,674 1,020 201 298

GAUZE Gilbert

AAB
63 98 48 4 0 0 0,696 0,980 209 300

Reclassement qualifications

Clst

Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis

1er FERON Patrick 1 6 3 3,370 8,333 300 89

2ème DANANCIER Dominique 1 6 3 2,521 4,347 300 119

3ème BAIZET Christian 1 6 3 1,986 2,500 300 151

Poule 4
Totaux
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4ème GOUTALOY Sylvain 1 6 3 1,886 3,225 300 159

5ème DOMINICI Albert 2 4 2 1,293 4,347 260 201

6ème LHERMINIER Thierry 2 4 2 1,268 1,612 293 231

7ème VAN DER HEYDEN John 2 4 2 1,194 2,083 240 201

8ème BLONDOT Yves 2 4 2 0,856 1,282 227 265

9ème POIROT Thomas 3 2 1 0,826 1,315 228 276

10ème ELION Maurice 3 2 1 0,807 1,538 214 265

11ème PEDROTTI Lionel 3 2 1 0,794 2,083 197 248

12ème BECCHIA Claude 3 2 1 0,674 1,020 201 298

13ème GAUZE Gilbert 4 0 0 0,696 0,980 209 300

14ème THIVOLLE Jean-Louis 4 0 0 0,583 0,870 175 300

15ème POCHON Jacques 4 0 0 0,493 0,690 148 300

16ème GHESQUIER Franck 4 0 0 0,370 0,650 111 300


